
The Titan Series Floating Dock combines the best 

features of all our docking systems into a single, long lasting, high 

performance dock.  Your choice of Wood or PVC Decking sits above 

a durable aluminum frame.  Our rugged reinforced pontoon system 

ensures the dock stays safely above the water and waves.  Like all 

On The Water Designs docks, our Titan Series Pontoon Floating Dock 

is fabricated by skilled welders and carpenters to ensure your dock 

lasts a lifetime.  Our aluminum frames come complete with a 10 year 

warranty and our reinforced pontoons carry a warranty that is more 

than a lifetime - 100 years! 

www.OnTheWaterDesigns.com

Pontoon Floating 
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Attaching to Bedrock

Other Conditions

Shore Attachments
Below are the two most common attachment options. Other solutions may be created based on your unique waterfront requirements.

Shore Beam

Shore Angle

Concrete Pour

Concrete Angle

6” x 6” Micro Pro beam,
1” threaded rod & 
attaching hardware

4’ ’x 4’’ Aluminum Angle 
- w/hinges & attaching 
hardware

Concrete pad foundation	

4” x 6” Aluminum Angle 
- w/hinges & attaching 
hardware
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 339
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Priced Separately

2” x 10” Micro Pro Skirting

2” x 10” Cedar Skirting

2’ ‘x 6’’ MicroPro Decking

5/4 x 6” Cedar Decking

2” x 6” Cedar Decking

Stainless Steel Hardware

16” PermaFloat Dock Float

Design Upgrades

24-901

24-902

24-904

24-903

24-905

24-906

24-907

 5.49 /ft

  10.49 /ft

1.79 /sqft

1.49 /sqft

4.49 /sqft

1.49 /sqft

1.35 /sqft

Titan Series Pontoon Floating Docks Include:

•	 Commercial Grade HDPE Pontoons           •	Welded Aluminum Frame

•  5/4” x 6” MicroPro Sienna Decking              •Stainless Steel Fasteners	
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18-674

18-761

18-404

18-254

18-360

18-397

18-407

18-471

18-610

18-967

18-766

18-849

18-823

18-947

18-599

18-558

18-899

18-357

18-809

18-139

18-531

18-853

18-920

18-338

1,199

2,199

2,789

1,499

2,729

3,149

2,299

3,449

3,999

2,899

4,199

4,999

1,259

2,299

2,929

1,579

2,899

3,299

2,419

3649

4,199

3,049

4,399

5,249

Aluminum Ramp With Micro Pro Decking Aluminum Ramp With Cedar Decking 
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21-615
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21-815

21-820
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21-015

21-020

21-025

21-030

21-220
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4,199

5,049

5,849

6,149

4,599

5,399

6,599

7,699

5,349
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7,999

9,899

7,399

9,249

11,349

Titan Series Pontoon Floating Docks



1490 Hwy 11 North, Kilworthy, ON Canada P0E 1G0
Tel: 1-705-689-0884 / Toll Free: 1-866-477-0177			 
Fax: 1-705-689-5742					   
info@OnTheWaterDesigns.com / www.OnTheWaterDesigns.com

Delivery and Installation services are provided through one of our professional conctract install crews. 
Installation is approx 13%. Delivery is charged at $110/hr (1 way). 
Additional charges may apply based on specific requirements and all prices are subject to change without notice.
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Adds a billet on water side of ramp 

Removes spring from longer ramps

Reinforces ramp to remove side to side sway in floating docks	 10’	

	 15’	

	 20’

Factory finished using Sansin deck stain 

Aluminum Plate below decking to reinforce Cleats, Mooring Whips & Flag Poles

Ramp Floatation

Stiffener for 15’ Ramp (Recommended)

Anti-Sway Cable Kit

Sand & Stain Decks

Accessory Reinforcement

229.99

209.97

124.99

134.99

144.99

3.29/sqft

49.99

Options
16-106

16-118

16-175

16-968

16-503

LB-125

46-996

3 hex bolts, HD washers, brass nuts & rubber spacers 

Approx. 175lb concrete anchor & 5/16” quick link 

Approx. 350lb concrete anchor & 3/8” quick link 

5/16” Galvanized Steel Chain (use with small anchor) 

3/8” Galvanized Steel Chain (use with large anchor) 

Attaches to chain to add tension in fluctuating water levels

Bolting Connector kit

Small Anchor

Large Anchor

Light Duty Chain

Heavy Duty Chain

Chain Weight

64.99

59.99

117.99

4.49/lin. ft

5.49/lin. ft

42.99

Hardware
16-985

89-858

89-351

74-619

74-634

89-283

*Commercial Systems Available upon request

Easy to use & toe friendly! Available in white & polished 

Aluminum. *ask for other styles 

Adds a great finishing touch, and protects your boat at the same time! 
Includes molded in UV inhibitors and fingicides. *Other options available 

Completely wireless & waterproof! A practial & elegant addition to any 
dock system. 

Acts as a spring to maintain your boat at a safe & convienient distance away 
from your dock to prevent impacts caused by waves or wakes. 

Complete with mounting brackets allowing for quick & easy install and 
removal. A high quality ladder with an excellent look. 

Angled for easier use. This ladder is painted white to match your bumpers
and cleats.

 

Used as an extra support for entering and exiting your boat.

6”

Hardware & Install

Slant P - 10’ length 
Large Corner 
Install Bumper 
Install Corner

Dock Lite (2 pk)
Premium Aluminum
Post Lite (2 pk)

8’ - 2500lb
12’ - 5000lb
Whip Installation

3 step
4 step
5 step

3 step
4 step
5 step

Flip-up Cleat

Galvanized Fasteners 

Bumper Strip

Solar Light 

Mooring Whip Set 

Fixed Aluminum Ladder

Angled Aluminum Ladder 

Dock Handle

21.99

9.99

48.99
36.99
18.99

8.99

45.99
42.99
81.99

359.99
529.99

27.99

315.99
335.99
355.99

355.99
389.99
419.99

49.99

51-551

LB-948

53-230

53-969

LB-359

LB-127

61-426
61-146

61-856

52-443

52-403

LB-450

54-361
54-397
54-330

54-455

54-543

54-350

46.813

Accessories

Titan Series

Pontoon Floating Docks


