The Titan Series Floating Dock combines the best

features of all our docking systems into a single, long lasting, high performance dock. Your choice of Wood or PVC Decking sits above a durable aluminum frame. Our rugged reinforced pontoon system ensures the dock stays safely above the water and waves. Like all On The Water Designs docks, our Titan Series Pontoon Floating Dock is fabricated by skilled welders and carpenters to ensure your dock lasts a lifetime. Our aluminum frames come complete with a 10 year warranty and our reinforced pontoons carry a warranty that is more than a lifetime - 100 years!

Titan Series Pontoon Floating Docks Include:

- O Commercial Grade HDPE Pontoons
- 5/4" x 6" MicroPro Sienna Decking
- ○Welded Aluminum Frame
- ○Stainless Steel Fasteners

Titan Series Pontoon Floating Docks			
	15"	4,199	21-615
6′	20′	5,049	21-620
	25′	5,849	21-625
	30′	6,149	21-630
	15′	4,599	21-815
8′	20′	5,399	21-820
	25′	6,599	21-825
	30′	7,699	21-830
	15′	5,349	21-015
10′	20′	6,499	21-020
	25′	7,999	21-025
	30′	9,899	21-030
	20′	7,399	21-220
12′	25′	9,249	21-225
	30′	11,349	21-230

Aluminum Ramp With Micro Pro Decking				
	10′	1,199	18-674	
4′	15′	2,199	18-761	
	20′	2,789	18-404	
	10′	1,499	18-254	
6′	15′	2,729	18-360	
	20′	3,149	18-397	
	10′	2,299	18-407	
8′	15′	3,449	18-471	
	20′	3,999	18-610	
10′	10′	2,899	18-967	
	15′	4,199	18-766	
	20′	4,999	18-849	

Aluminum Ramp With Cedar Decking				
	10′	1,259	18-823	
4′	15′	2,299	18-947	
	20′	2,929	18-599	
	10′	1,579	18-558	
6′	15′	2,899	18-899	
	20′	3,299	18-357	
8′	10′	2,419	18-809	
	15′	3649	18-139	
	20′	4,199	18-531	
10′	10′	3,049	18-853	
	15′	4,399	18-920	
	20′	5,249	18-338	

NEW FOR 2017

### Shore Attachments

Below are the two most common attachment options. Other solutions may be created based on your unique waterfront requirements.

Attaching to Bedrock	Attaching to Bedrock  Shore Beam  6" x 6" Micro Pro beam, 1" threaded rod & attaching hardware	6" x 6" Micro Pro beam,	4′	229	16-681	
J		6′	269	16-904		
		8′	289	16-498		
		10′	349	16-585		
Shore Angle 4''x 4" Aluminum Angle	4′	279	16-222			
	- w/hinges & attaching hardware	6′	309	16-674		
		8′	349	16-515		
	10′	469	16-293			
Other Conditions	Concrete Pour	Concrete pad foundation		Priced Separately		
	Concrete Angle	4" x 6" Aluminum Angle	4′	339	16-551	
- w/hinges & attaching hardware	- w/hinges & attaching	6′	439	16-438		
	8′	509	16-622			

# **Design Upgrades**

2" x 10" Micro Pro Skirting	5.49 /ft	24-901
2" x 10" Cedar Skirting	10.49 /ft	24-902
2"x 6" MicroPro Decking	1.79 /sqft	24-904
5/4 x 6" Cedar Decking	1.49 /sqft	24-903
2" x 6" Cedar Decking	4.49 /sqft	24-905
Stainless Steel Hardware	1.49 /sqft	24-906
16" PermaFloat Dock Float	1.35 /sqft	24-907

# Pontoon Floating Docks Titan Series

## Options

Ramp Floatation	Adds a billet on water side of ramp		229.99	16-106
Stiffener for 15' Ramp (Recommended)	Removes spring from longer ramps		209.97	16-118
Anti-Sway Cable Kit	Reinforces ramp to remove side to side sway in floating docks	10′	124.99	16-175
		15′	134.99	16-968
		20′	144.99	16-503
Sand & Stain Decks Factory finished using Sansin deck stain			3.29/sqft	LB-125
Accessory Reinforcement Aluminum Plate below decking to reinforce Cleats, Mooring Whips & Flag Poles			49.99	46-996

### Hardware

Bolting Connector kit	3 hex bolts, HD washers, brass nuts & rubber spacers	64.99	16-985
Small Anchor	Approx. 175lb concrete anchor & 5/16" quick link	59.99	89-858
Large Anchor	Approx. 350lb concrete anchor & 3/8" quick link	117.99	89-351
Light Duty Chain	5/16" Galvanized Steel Chain (use with small anchor)	4.49/lin. ft	74-619
Heavy Duty Chain	3/8" Galvanized Steel Chain (use with large anchor)	5.49/lin. ft	74-634
Chain Weight	Attaches to chain to add tension in fluctuating water levels	42.99	89-283

### Accessories

Flip-up Cleat	Easy to use & toe friendly! Available in white & polished	6"	21.99	51-551
Galvanized Fasteners	Aluminum. *ask for other styles	Hardware & Install	9.99	LB-948
Bumper Strip	Adds a great finishing touch, and protects your boat at the same time! Includes molded in UV inhibitors and fingicides. *Other options available	Slant P - 10' length Large Corner Install Bumper Install Corner	48.99 36.99 18.99 8.99	53-230 53-969 LB-359 LB-127
Solar Light	Completely wireless & waterproof! A practial & elegant addition to any dock system.	Dock Lite (2 pk) Premium Aluminum Post Lite (2 pk)	45.99 42.99 81.99	61-426 61-146 61-856
Mooring Whip Set	Acts as a spring to maintain your boat at a safe & convienient distance away from your dock to prevent impacts caused by waves or wakes.	8' - 2500lb 12' - 5000lb Whip Installation	359.99 529.99 27.99	52-443 52-403 LB-450
Fixed Aluminum Ladder	Complete with mounting brackets allowing for quick & easy install and removal. A high quality ladder with an excellent look.	3 step 4 step 5 step	315.99 335.99 355.99	54-361 54-397 54-330
Angled Aluminum Ladder	Angled for easier use. This ladder is painted white to match your bumpers and cleats.	3 step 4 step 5 step	355.99 389.99 419.99	54-455 54-543 54-350
Dock Handle	Used as an extra support for entering and exiting your boat.		49.99	46.813

# \*Commercial Systems Available upon request



1490 Hwy 11 North, Kilworthy, ON Canada P0E 1G0 Tel: 1-705-689-0884 / Toll Free: 1-866-477-0177

Fax: 1-705-689-5742

 $in fo@On The Water Designs.com \ / \ www. On The Water Designs.com$